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#. Part Code Description Qty

1 SP.PA0048 Transmission Block for PA110/ PA111 1

2 SP.PA0043 Inner Cistern Cover for PA110 & PA120 1

3 SP.PA0038 Push Panel Installation Duct for PA110 
& PA120 1

4 SP.PA0036 Mini Tap for Concealed CIstern 1

5 SP.PA0020 Flexible Hose for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

6 SP.PA0017 Inlet Valve for PA110 & PA120 1

6.1 SP.PA0018 Clip Sleeve for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

6.2 SP.PA0019 Fixing Clip for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

7 SP.PA0021 Outlet Valve for PA110 & PA120 1

8 SP.PA0040 Outlet Valve for PA111/ PA121 1

9 SP.PA0022 Seal for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & 
SP.PA0040) 1

10 SP.PA0024 Base for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & 
SP.PA0040) 1

11 SP.PA0025 Seal for Outlet Valve Base (SP.PA0024) 1

12 SP.PA0023 Fixing Clip for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & 
SP.PA0040) 1

13 SP.PA0005 Seal Ring for Flush Outlet on In-wall 
Cistern 1

14 SP.PA0003 Variable Flush Pipe for PA110 & PA120 
Concealed Cisterns 1

15 SP.PA0004 Seal Ring for Flush Oulet Pipe on 
Concealed Cisterns 1

16 SP.PA0052 Protector Plug for Flush Outlet 1

17 SP.PA0001 Straight Flush Pipe for Concealed Cistern 1

18 SP.PA0002 Kee Seal for Concealed Cistern 1

19 SP.PA0057 Steel Strap for PA110/PA120 Cistern 4

20 SP.PA0058 Wall Fixing Kit for Steel Strap 4

21 SP.PA0013 Push Plate Bracket for PA110 & PA120 with 
4 gaskets 1

22 SP.PA0015 Fastening Bolt Set for PA110 & PA120 2

23 SP.PA0016 Push Rod Set for PA110 & PA120 2

24 SP.PA0055 Push Plate Bracket for PA111 & PA121 1

25 SP.PA0044 Push Plate Extension Kit for PA110 & 
PA120 2

26 SP.PA0006 Extended Straight Flush Pipe for 
Concealed Cistern 1

27 SP.PA0046 Pneumatic Hose Set (Length 4m) 2

Concealed Cisterns Spare Parts
PA110 and PA111
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PA120 & PA121

6.1 #. Part Code Description Qty

1 SP.PA0048 Transmission Block for PA110/ PA120 1

2 SP.PA0043 Inner Cistern Cover for PA110 & PA120 1

3 SP.PA0038 Push Panel Installation Duct for PA110 & PA12 1

4 SP.PA0036 Mini Tap for Concealed CIstern 1

5 SP.PA0020 Flexible Hose for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

6 SP.PA0017 Inlet Valve for PA110 & PA120 1

6.1 SP.PA0018 Clip Sleeve for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

6.2 SP.PA0019 Fixing Clip for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0017) 1

7 SP.PA0021 Outlet Valve for PA110 & PA120 1

8 SP.PA0040 Outlet Valve for PA111 & PA121 1

9 SP.PA0023 Fixing Clip for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & SP.PA0040) 1

10 SP.PA0022 Seal for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & SP.PA0040) 1

11 SP.PA0024 Base for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0021 & SP.PA0040) 1

12 SP.PA0025 Seal for Outlet Valve Base (SP.PA0024) 1

13 SP.PA0011 Cistern to Frame Mounting Bracket for PA120 2

14 SP.PA0005 Seal Ring for Flush Outlet on In-wall Cistern 1

15 SP.PA0003 Variable Flush Pipe for PA110 & PA120 1

16 SP.PA0004 Seal Ring for Flush Oulet Pipe 1

17 SP.PA0052 Protector Plug for Flush Outlet 1

18 SP.PA0001 Straight Flush Pipe for Concealed Cistern 1

19 SP.PA0002 Kee Seal for Concealed Cistern 1

20 SP.PA0037 Waste Outlet Pipe Clip for PA120 1

21 SP.PA0045 Waste Pipe for PA120 1

22 SP.PA0047 Lower Bracket Clip for 90mm Outlet Bend for 
PA120 Frame 1

23 SP.PA0049 Seal Ring for S-Trap Waste Outlet 1

24 SP.PA0051 Protector Plug for Waste Outlet 1

25 SP.PA0042 P-Trap Waste Pipe for PA120 & PA140 (w/o rubber 
seal) 1

26 SP.PA0009 Seal for Waste Pipe SP.PA0008 & SP.PA0042 1

27 SP.PA0056 Seal for PA120/PA121 Waste Pipe (SP.PA0045) 1

28 SP.PA0053 Wall Fastening Set for PA120 2

29 SP.PA0010 Threaded Bolt for PA120 & PA140 2

30 SP.PA0050 Cover Caps with Fixing Kit for Threaded Bolt 
SP.PA0010 2

31 SP.PA0013 Push Plate Bracket for PA110 & PA120 with 4 gaskets 1

32 SP.PA0015 Fastening Bolt Set for PA110 & PA120 2

33 SP.PA0016 Push Rod Set for PA110 & PA120 2

34 SP.PA0055 Push Plate Bracket for PA111 & PA121  1

35 SP.PA0044 Push Plate Extension Kit for PA110 & PA120 2

36 SP.PA0006 Extended Straight Flush Pipe 1

37 SP.PA0046 Pneumatic Hose Set (Length 4m) 2

38 SP.PA0008 Extended P-Trap Waste Pipe for PA120 & PA140 (w/o 
rubber seal) 1

Concealed Cisterns Spare Parts
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PARISI BATHWARE aftersales@parisi.com.au

*Commonly requested spare parts
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PA130, PA135 & PA136

19 20

20

9

18

PA130
(Fixed outlet connector)

20*

16 (x4) 17 (x4)

2

3

4*

4.1

10

5.1

#. Part Code Description Qty

1 SP.PA0039 Push Panel Installation Duct for PA130/
PA135/PA140 Concealed Cisterns 1

2 SP.PA0036 Mini Tap for Concealed CIstern 1

3 SP.PA0034 Flexible Hose for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0026) 1

4 SP.PA0026 Inlet Valve for PA130/PA135/PA140 1

4.1 SP.PA0027 Clip Sleeve for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0026) 1

5 SP.PA0028 Outlet Valve for PA130/PA135/PA140 1

5.1 SP.PA0031 Push rod set for PA130/PA135/PA140 2

6 SP.PA0041 Outlet Valve for PA136/ PA141 1

7 SP.PA0029 Seal for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0028 & 
SP.PA0041) 1

8 SP.PA0032 Base for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0028 & 
SP.PA0041) 1

9 SP.PA0033 Seal for Outlet Valve Base (SP.PA0032) 1

10 SP.PA0005 Seal Ring for Flush Outlet on In-wall 
Cistern 2

11 SP.PA0007 Variable Outlet Connection Pipe for PA135 
Concealed Cistern 1

12 SP.PA0004 Seal Ring for Flush Oulet Pipe on 
Concealed Cisterns 1

13 SP.PA0052 Protector Plug for Flush Outlet 1

14 SP.PA0001 Straight Flush Pipe for Concealed Cistern 1

15 SP.PA0002 Kee Seal for Concealed Cistern 1

16 SP.PA0060 Steel Strap for PA130, PA135 & PA13 4

17 SP.PA0058 Wall Fixing Kit for Steel Strap 4

18 SP.PA0012 Push Plate Bracket for PA130/PA135/PA140 
with 4 gaskets 1

19 SP.PA0030 Fixing Screw Set for SP.PA0012 2

20 SP.PA0035 Fastening Bolt Set for PA130/PA135/PA140 2

21 SP.PA0061 Push Plate bracket for PA136 & PA141 1

Concealed Cisterns Spare Parts
PA130, PA135 and PA136
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! "#$#%&&'( #)*+,#-./0,1.*2-00-234.,5)62,748,#%!'&9#%!':9#%!;&,<4.6/-0/=,<3*2/8.* !

> "#$#%&&'? @3.3,A-B,748,<4.6/-0/=,<1*2/8. !

' "#$#%&&'; C0/D3E0/,F4*/,748,1.0/2,G-0H/,I"#$#%&&>?J !

; "#$#%&&>? 1.0/2,G-0H/,748,#%!'&9#%!':9#%!;& !

;$! "#$#%&&>K <03B,"0//H/,748,1.0/2,G-0H/,I"#$#%&&>?J !

: "#$#%&&>L M)20/2,G-0H/,748,#%!'&9#%!':9#%!;& !
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!& "#$#%&&&; "/-0,P3.Q,748,C0)*+,M)0/2,#3B/,4.,<4.6/-0/=,<3*2/8.* !

!! "#$#%&&:> #842/6248,#0)Q,748,C0)*+,M)20/2 !

!> "#$#%&&&! "28-3Q+2,C0)*+,#3B/,748,<4.6/-0/=,<3*2/8. !

!' "#$#%&&&> R//,"/-0,748,<4.6/-0/=,<3*2/8. !

!; "#$#%&&:( ,S-*2/,#3B/,748,#%!;&9#%!;! !

!: "#$#%&&;( "/-0,P3.Q,748,"TA8-B,S-*2/,M)20/2,4.,<4.6/-0/=,<3*2/8. !

!? "#$#%&&:! #842/6248,#0)Q,748,S-*2/,M)20/2 !

!K "#$#%&&;> #TA8-B,S-*2/,#3B/,748,#%!>&,N,#%!;&,IU94,8)EE/8,*/-0J !

!L "#$#%&&&( "/-0,748,S-*2/,#3B/,"#$#%&&&L,N,"#$#%&&;> !

!( "#$#%&&:? ,"/-0,748,#%!>&9#%!>!,S-*2/,#3B/,I"#$#%&&;:J !

>& "#$#%&&!& A+8/-=/=,O402,748,#%!>&,N,#%!;& >

>! "#$#%&&:& <4H/8,<-B*,U32+,C3D3.Q,R32,748,A+8/-=/=,O402,"#$#%&&!& >

>> "#$#%&&!> #)*+,#0-2/,O8-6V/2,748,#%!'&9#%!':9#%!;&,U32+,;,Q-*V/2* !

>' "#$#%&&'& C3D3.Q,"68/U,"/2,748,"#$#%&&!> >

>; "#$#%&&': C-*2/.3.Q,O402,"/2,748,#%!'&9#%!':9#%!;& >

>: "#$#%&&?! #)*+,#0-2/,E8-6V/2,748,#%!'?,N,#%!;! !

>? "#$#%&&:; ,S-00,C-*2/.3.Q,"/2,748,#%!;&,N,#%!;! >
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#. Part Code Description Qty

1 SP.PA0039 Push Panel Installation Duct for PA130/PA135/
PA140 Concealed Cisterns 1

2 SP.PA0036 Mini Tap for Concealed CIstern 1

3 SP.PA0034 Flexible Hose for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0026) 1

4 SP.PA0026 Inlet Valve for PA130/PA135/PA140 1

4.1 SP.PA0027 Clip Sleeve for Inlet Valve (SP.PA0026) 1

5 SP.PA0028 Outlet Valve for PA130/PA135/PA140 1

5.1 SP.PA0031 Push rod set for PA130/PA135/PA140 2

6 SP.PA0041 Outlet Valve for PA136/ PA141 1

7 SP.PA0029 Seal for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0028 & SP.PA0041) 1

8 SP.PA0032 Base for Outlet Valve (SP.PA0028 & SP.PA0041) 1

9 SP.PA0033 Seal for Outlet Valve Base (SP.PA0032) 1

10 SP.PA0004 Seal Ring for Flush Oulet Pipe on Concealed 
Cisterns 1

11 SP.PA0052 Protector Plug for Flush Outlet 1

12 SP.PA0001 Straight Flush Pipe for Concealed Cistern 1

13 SP.PA0002 Kee Seal for Concealed Cistern 1

14 SP.PA0059  Waste Pipe for PA140/PA141 1

15 SP.PA0049 Seal Ring for S-Trap Waste Outlet on 
Concealed Cistern 1

16 SP.PA0051 Protector Plug for Waste Outlet 1

17 SP.PA0042 P-Trap Waste Pipe for PA120 & PA140 (w/o 
rubber seal) 1

18 SP.PA0009 Seal for Waste Pipe SP.PA0008 & SP.PA0042 1

19 SP.PA0056 Seal for PA120/PA121 Waste Pipe (SP.PA0045) 1

20 SP.PA0010 Threaded Bolt for PA120 & PA140 2

21 SP.PA0050 Cover Caps with Fixing Kit for Threaded Bolt 
SP.PA0010 2

22 SP.PA0012 Push Plate Bracket for PA130/PA135/PA140 
with 4 gaskets 1

23 SP.PA0030 Fixing Screw Set for SP.PA0012 2

24 SP.PA0035 Fastening Bolt Set for PA130/PA135/PA140 2

25 SP.PA0061 Push Plate bracket for PA136 & PA141 1

26 SP.PA0054 Wall Fastening Set for PA140 & PA141 2

27 SP.PA0008 Extended P-Trap Waste Pipe for PA120 & 
PA140 (w/o rubber seal) 1

Concealed Cisterns Spare Parts
PA140 and PA141
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